
Exhibit 6 - List of Attendees At Public Hearing
Replacement of Redland Road Bridge No. M-0056 Over Mill Creek, June 7, 2023

First Name Last Name Email
1 Jonathan Kruft jkruft@gmail.com
2 Jan van der Eijk JANVANDEREIJK@GMAIL.COM
3 William Wall willwall.photo@gmail.com
4 Tami Kiley tami.kiley@gmail.com
5 Narayana Battula masdisonnb@gmail.com
6 Jim Bostrom jimbostrom.md@gmail.com
7 Stephen Aldrich Stephen.Aldrich@MontgomeryPlanning.org
8 Mary O'Neill Mshirven@yahoo.com
9 Elisabeth Ron-Camara roncamara@yahoo.com

10 paul barton bartonaia@yahoo.com
11 Joseph Parambil jpi1@aol.com
12 Mike Mazza mulligans4me2@hotmail.com
13 Clarissa Darr cdarr3145@comcast.net
14 Andrew Shroyer ashroyer27@gmail.com
15 Crystal Blyler crblyler@comcast.net
16 Kristine Chirlin kchirlin@gmail.com
17 Paul Hepp hepp@erols.com
18 Joanna Mon Juliemccoy88@gmail.com
19 Jackie Suzich Jsuzich@comcast.net
20 Marilyn Leung Mleung1234@aol.com
21 Andre Jimenez Register.Jimenez@gmail.com
22 Winnie Yang huilinyang4@gmail.com
23 Judy Levy-Stutsky judy@stutsky.com
24 Merrilee Bell merrilee.bell@gmail.com
25 Douglas Terle doug.terle@comcast.net
26 Kathy Garner kathyjo.garner@gmail.com
27 Alex Ku kualex@gmail.com
28 Douglas Smith mrsmithok@gmail.com
29 Jeff Sabatini sabatinija@gmail.com
30 Alvaro Calabia alvaroc@takomaparkmd.gov
31 Christine Ruch chris_ruchrn@yahoo.com
32 Andres Castro gromyko@comcast.net
33 Les Elkins leslie.r.elkins@gmail.com
34 Steve Zuppas szuppas53@comcast.net
35 John Kitchen jhkitch007@gmail.com
36 John FitzPatrick terry@fitzpatrickmedia.com
37 Christine Newman canewman66@yahoo.com
38 helen Vissing hdvissing@gmail.com
39 Carole Carlson carolescarlson@aol.com
40 Revathi Vikram revathivikram@yahoo.com
41 Mary Gallagher merrybaker@gmail.com
42 C Sutton nrwoodward4@yahoo.com
43 Carolynn Walsleben Carolynn_Walsleben@mcpsmd.org
44 B. McKay theblueapricot@gmail.com
45 Karen Lin karentl.dc@gmail.com
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46 Joseph Miller themillers@live.com
47 Kim Funderburk kimcfunderburk@icloud.com
48 Nathan Lay enslay@gmail.com
49 Richard Marks richardtmarks@gmail.com
50 Don Dean dondean52@aol.com
51 Tony Dwyer tonydwyer@verizon.net
52 Zachary Segundo zach_seg@yahoo.com
53 Anne Cardile annecardile@comcast.net
54 N Tengra ntengra@yahoo.com
55 Elise Bowman edbowman86@gmail.com
56 John Harrison jharrisoniii@verizon.net
57 Videographer (Backup) hostchini@gmail.com
58 Sophia Gonzalez sophia.gonzalez@planetdepos.com
59 Shannon Hayes shannon.hayes@planetdepos.com
60 Timothy Cupples tim.cupples@montgomerycountymd.gov
61 Angel Cheng angel.cheng@montgomerycountymd.gov
62 Michael Mercado mmercado@mercadoeng.com
63 Katie Whiteman Kwhiteman@mercadoeng.com
64 stella igbinedion stella.igbinedion@montgomerycountymd.gov
65 Barry Fuss barry.fuss@montgomerycountymd.gov
66 Michael Paylor michael.paylor@montgomerycountymd.gov
67 Dan Sheridan daniel.sheridan@montgomerycountymd.gov
68 Luv Summer luvsummer727@gmail.com
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